
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sparte(n): Vorderlader Wurfscheibe 

Ort: Tattendorf  

Durchführender Landesverband: Niederösterreich 
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9SV	Bad	Zell

20
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28

MLA	Austria

HR	Tattendorf

HR	Tattendorf

Hartkirchen

SC	Offenhausen

SV	Bad	Zell

NÖ

HR	Tattendorf

HR	Tattendorf

MLA	Austria

SG	Langau

HR	Tattendorf

HR	Tattendorf

SKH	Wien
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W

OÖ

OÖ

OÖ

OÖ

NÖ

NÖ

JURIC	Ilija

ATEFI	Farzim

GSCHWENDTNER	Johann

MAURER	Günter

HIEHS	Markus
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PETLACH	Georg	
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0
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DELASCH	Wolfgang

9

8

6

4
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1
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2

Zuname	Vorname
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5
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10
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